Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 95/ 99
Aftairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For offictal use

To the Registrar of Companies ‘:I:I___]

Company Number
00180235 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of [EyYANS & REID INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
company

Insert full name(s) ywa Ross David Connock & Robert Nicholas Lewis
and addresse(s)

of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, One Kingsway, Cardiff, CF10 3PW

Insertdate the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's
affairs as at 4 June 2010

Signed Date 8 June 2010

Presenter's name, Lucy Brown \ For Official Use
address and

reference PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP Liquidation sertion] Bt rmne

T

1 1/06.’2010
OMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 434 - Form 4 19
CVL

Statement of Affairs

+

Statement as to affairs of Evans & Reid Investment Company Limited

on the 4 June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

(a) Insert full name We (a) Paul Harnson and Geoffrey Lewis
and occupation

(b} lnsdzﬂ full of (b} Ceredig House, 6 Mount Stuart Square, Cardiff, CF10 SEE
address

believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are to the best of our knowledge a
full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at
the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business
as an investment and holding company

Dated 4’ ‘([4"*‘" A

ICVLOBAO4e




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Freehold Property — 7 Mount Stuart Square, Cardiff
Freehold Land — Mill Street,Glossop

Freehold Land — Empire House Car Park
Leasehold Property ~ Tanfield Lea

Freehold Land — East Moors Road, Cardiff

Less, Due to Barclays Bank Plc

Freehold property — Ceredig House, 6 Mount Stuart Square, Cardiff
Less Due to HSBC Bank Plc

Assets subject to floating charge:

Office equipment

Artwork

WRU debentures
Investments in subsidianes
Intercompany debtors
QOther debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature & / -

£

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£

277,184 175,000
2,057,623 700,000
350,000 165,000
200,000 -
350,000 200,000
{2,549,839) (2,549,839)
684,968 (1,309,839)
482 197 200,000
(199,692) (199,692)
282,505 308
13,054 2,000
27,276 10,000
4,233 -
1,362,643 -
1,029,674 -
60,309 -
2,497,189 12,308

/CVLO8AO4e

Date 4?‘\»** 2oto




A1 - Summary of labihties

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried
from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors -

Employee claims — arrears of wages and holiday pay
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estrmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Trade creditors

Deficiency as regards preferential creditors
HMRC — PAYE/NI

Evans & Reid Investment Company Pension Scheme
Volcrepe Limited Pension Scheme

Evans & Reid Coal Company Limited

Totnes Waterside Limited

Roath & Wellfie!ld Properties Limited

River Dart Boat & Leisure Company Limited
Georgian Company Limited

Deficiency as regards floating charge
Employee claims — redundancy pay and PILCN

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital
Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

Estimated to
realise

£

12,308

(17,530)

(5,222)

Nil

Nil

{1,309,839)

(1,309,839)

Nil

Nil

(206,317)
(5,222)
(72,954)
(1,438,000)
(2,058,000)
(869,489)
(690,000)
(350,000)
(66,564)
(5,580)
(1,309,531)
(269,630)

(7,341,595)
(400,000)

(7,741,595)

ICVLOBAD4e

Date 4'5)"‘_“ Trvio



SFOVBOIAD/

996 14D {(aoueuI4 wniwald

00 2S5°'C ‘YIpIe 'usysiuel] ‘Juasa)) SuINoque g aso|) Joj) dnotgy 413r

161 1287 'enysyiox Juswabeuep

G6 0SSP 159/ 'A9l30 'peROY SPaaT ‘HIH WASYD ‘L 1Un Auadold asnoy|oopA IIH
3AL NN ‘uojdweyyoN

00 00G'€Z ‘Wed ssauisng uojdweyLoN ‘8AL] UCIIIAEH Q0E d11 N uojuIoy} juels

G/ S0’ weying o) ‘Asjuelg ‘|4 diyl ‘Hno 91461y 9| uosing yuelq

9G /8% QH9 19N ‘weybumoN ‘¢zZ| xog Od SED - NO3

£9 20l Hv8 LON 'weybuipoN ‘0198 X089 Od Ayoups|3 - NO3

00 LE NYE LAH ‘INH ‘S61 xog Od Jaus)u) asdiog
dA0 6HQ ‘weyng

1/ 89869 o) 'As|uels ‘g9 xog Od ‘slyauag ' oNUIATY 1aunos Aunog weying
132 91X ‘Asung 'uopqins ‘yuomioy

16 026 ‘PEOY [I3MT 'JaMO | YUOMOL 100Id 17 SoUBUIS WNIWALH 950(9)

00 SB68'EC dMe 014D ‘BpieD ‘0006 xog Qd huno Aunod yipied

S0S.L MN¥ 014D 'BIpieD ‘Heyp Jquepy ‘lieH AJunod ftounog Aunod ypie)
Jajsania] “Yed ar0io) ‘ABAA UBWIUSY

86 Z.¢ ‘apisAauuidg ‘anjuas) 991IAJag ssaUISNg [[BLUS seo) ysniig

BIIYSHIOA ISSAN ‘UOIEBYND9|D 'JBg uley) 'peoY |(Juswabeuepy yeoxoe)g Joy)

LZBELZ piojpelg “jied pue|poopA ‘@SNOH PUBIPOOAA| PI] SJIysyIoA siojoed Agqqig

0L 02 119 113D ‘WpJed ‘peod Yueuad £0L| P (#pie)d) s1sjuud oiny
Ore £849 'joysug ‘Jajsuiwpag

€OzZl ‘peoy elfwed ‘spoeuiaqe] piO Yl | Pl swalsAg ssauisng YINY

3
3 usalb onpa12 Aq play 1gep JuBWIED
Aunoas jo anea | Alunoas sjeq | Aunoas Aue Jo siejeq JO JunouwNy (apoojsod yum) ssalppy 10 J0NpaIY Jo aweN

WwJoj ay) Jo 1$3) a1} 0} Aj2un2as paxauUE puE pasn ag PINoys S19ays UORENUIUOD 'soeds

Jusioiynsui sl 318 )| uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Apadoud JaA0 S Jo uonualal Buiwiep s10)pald pue s8oIAIS o spoob jo Aiddns ay; jo aoueape ul pied
sjunowe Buiwies sawoisnd pue sjuswaaiBe ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises) |aeyo ‘eseysind-any JSpun SIoRPasd AJUSPI PUE SJOHPRID {lB 3PNDUL JSNW NOA 3JON

sioppal) Auedwon




SPOVBOIAD/

oYepy a.:a_/vﬂw ajeq nﬁw@ ainjeubig

00 085'S payw Auedwon) ueiioas
pajwi Auedwon
00 ¥95'99 ainsia g 1ecq Heq Jany
pajywi santadoid
00 000°'05¢ PIRISA 8 Yleoy
00 000°069 pajiWI SPISIBIEAN SBU0 |
papwi Auedwon
00 68v°'699 [BOD) play %} SUBA]

aWalag souRINSSY
8JI7 pue uoisusd
00 000'850'Z (9961} paywi adasojon

awayog
ajueInssy ST g Uoisuad
(L261) P11 Auedwo)n

00 000'8EY'L jusulsaAy| ploy ® SuUeny
GE ¥56'2L AAL 8609 ‘piojpeig ‘Asidiys JYWH
E SHOLIATHD AVl aviol
TP 66Z°C IS €40 ‘WpseD ‘069 x08 Od J2IEAA USIIM
00 S¥L 4St 0ZdN ‘HodmaN 'Jeailg abplg ¢z P 00 % JBUNH JBJEAA
16 62 LINE LHd 'ubed ‘L0652 o8 Od J3TVMS
SZ OrL IME €240 ‘JipieD 'gpez xog Od JATYMS
M0 €40 ‘HipreD
00 §ZS'€ 'SUOJIPW IS 'BSNOH [B9SEd '9SNOH WNUEND AlostApy wniuenp
09 629'02 SHE 691 'loodsan ‘0¢ xog Od dnoig oy xiusoyd
Yro 94g

60 £10'S 'Juay ‘uoyBuidiQ ‘asiy ((ouy @) ‘HnoY [euad|  pi7 suonnjos weuag Lr




